
1093

BMIndex 1093 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

1093Index

Index

A

AAS 25 Financial Reporting by 
Superannuation Plans 253

AASB see Australian Accounting Standard 
Board (AASB)

AASB 2 Share-based Payment 421, 450–5, 
459–64, 466–8

amendments to 458
Appendix A 450, 453
Appendix B 454, 455

AASB 3 Business Combination 56, 120, 
156, 161, 224, 226, 377, 451, 770–85, 
820, 822–4, 830, 845, 924, 927, 975

Appendix A 779, 846
Appendix B 785
compared with AASB 137 233–4

AASB 5 Non-current Assets Held for Sale 
and Discontinued Operations 70, 84, 
135, 214, 832

AASB 6 Exploration for and Evaluation of 
Mineral Resources 56

AASB 7 Financial Instruments: 
Disclosures 346–50

AASB 8 Operating Segments 187, 640–57
AASB 9 Financial Instruments 56, 156, 

322, 325–7, 335–46, 429, 700, 717–24, 
771, 810, 824, 843, 1026, 1030

Appendix A 325, 333, 342, 345, 715–16
AASB 10 Consolidated Financial 

Statements 664, 772, 804–11, 820, 
826, 876–8, 985, 990, 1026

Appendix A 802, 804, 806, 810, 
920, 1064

AASB 11 Joint Arrangements 1029, 
1062–4, 1068, 1071

Appendix A 1063, 1064
AASB 12 Disclosure of Interests in Other 

Entities 597, 668, 847–8, 1048, 1075
Appendix A 805, 812
disclosures 811–13, 991

AASB 13 Fair Value Measurement 56–72, 
603, 776

Appendix A 57, 58, 62, 64–6, 68, 165
AASB 101 Presentation of Financial 

Statements 6, 85, 120, 383, 426, 479, 
494, 496, 508–21, 921–2

disclosures 430–2, 525–9, 596
AASB 102 Inventories 26, 56, 84–8, 96, 

98–100, 181, 405, 705, 714
disclosures 102–3, 596

AASB 107 Statement of Cash Flows  
554–60, 570–2, 708

AASB 108 Accounting Policies, Changes in 
Accounting Estimates and Errors 10, 
20, 99, 124, 430, 508, 596, 651

AASB 110 Events after the Reporting 
Period 508, 529, 609–10

AASB 111 Construction Contracts 486, 
494–5

AASB 112 Income Taxes 219, 363, 368, 
375–84, 823, 876, 877

disclosures 382–4
AASB 116 Property, Plant and 

Equipment 56, 84, 118–36, 429, 494, 
516, 517, 527–8, 596, 705, 771

disclosures 136
AASB 117 Leases 56, 279–303, 528
AASB 118 Revenue 23, 24, 56, 214, 

478–92, 705
Appendix 487
disclosures 494–6
exclusions from 478
relationships with other standards and 

interpretations 494–5
AASB 119 Employee Bene� ts 220, 246–65
AASB 121 The Effects of Changes in 

Foreign Exchange Rates 429, 529, 
700–4, 706–8, 712–14, 725, 941

AASB 123 Borrowing Costs 122, 712
AASB 124 Related Party Disclosures  

664–71
AASB 127 Consolidated and Separate 

Financial Statements 56, 664, 668, 
843, 897, 1030

amendments to 843
disclosures 813

AASB 128 Investments in Associatess 
and Joint Ventures 665, 667, 668, 
1028–31, 1033, 1038, 1046–8

AASB 132 Financial Instruments: 
Presentation 69, 322–5, 327–32, 
334–5, 411, 424, 451, 510, 717, 779

AASB 133 Earnings per Share 523, 620–33
AASB 134 Interim Financial Reporting 508
AASB 136 Impairment of Assets 56, 164, 

180–95, 223, 714–15, 843, 1047
AASB 137 Provisions, Contingent 

Liabilities and Contingent Assets 123, 
214–34, 495, 776

compared with AASB 3 233–4
AASB 138 Intangible Assets 56, 155–67, 

494, 517, 556, 776
disclosures 166–7

AASB 139 Financial Instruments: 
Recognition and Measurement 322, 
451, 494

reclassi� cation adjustments 521
AASB 140 Investment Property 279
AASB 141 Agriculture 56, 279
AASB 1004 Contributions 527
AASB 1031 Materiality, revisions to 608–9

AASB 1053 Application of Tiers of Australian 
Accounting Standards 8–9, 527

AASB 1054 Australian Additional 
Disclosures 12, 508, 526, 528, 
559, 596

AASB 2013-5 Amendments to Australian 
Accounting Standards — Investment 
Entities 810

AASB Interpretation 13/IFRIC 13 Customer 
Loyalty Programmes 493, 494

AASB Interpretation 15/IFRIC 15 
Agreements for the Construction of 
Real Estate 495

accelerated rights issues 417
accounting see also end-of-period 

accounting; hedge accounting
accumulating sick leave 250–1
annual leave 250
cash-settled share appreciation rights  

463
climate change 690–1
climate change impact on 691
contingency in business combination  

234
convertible notes 331–2
current tax 365–9
deferred (future) tax 370–81
de� ned bene� t plans 254–62
de� ned contribution plans 253–4
� nance lease by lessors 290–3
� nance lease by manufacturer/dealer 

lessors 293–4
� nance lease for lessees 285–90
foreign currency monetary items 705–11
income tax 362–3
joint arrangements 1068–9
joint operators 1070–5
lease incentives 297–8
long service leave 263–4
new developments for revenue 496–8
onerous contracts 223
operating leases 294–7
payroll 247–8
professional judgement in 34
proposed new models for lease 301–4
proposed new models for lessees 302–4
provisions 222
role in capital markets 45–7
trade date versus settlement date 333–4

accounting estimates 605
accounting information

role in reducing agency problems 44
use in � nancial statements 560–1

accounting methods and effect on 
EPS 621

Accounting News 609

CO
PYRIG

HTED
 M

ATERIA
L

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1094

BMIndex 1094 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1094

accounting policies 34–5
disclosures 596–602
disclosures of changes in 603–4
disclosures of changes in accounting 

estimates 605
� nancial statement disclosures 527–8
impracticalities of retrospective 

adjustments to changes 607–8
income tax disclosures 382
PPE 123–4
using agency theory in 44–5

accounting pro� t, difference from taxable 
pro� t 363–4

accounting standards
applying 9
compliance of � nancial statements 

with 526–7
setting process 13
standard setters 11–17

accounting theories 35–45
types of 36–8

accounts payable and determining 
tax base 374

accounts receivable 65
determining tax base 373
temporary differences 376

accrual basis of accounting 509, 704
accrued bene� t method pro-rated on 

service 256
accrued expenses

determining tax base 374
temporary differences 376

accrued penalties and determining 
tax base 374

accumulating paid absences 249
acquirees 770
acquirers 770, 773–4
acquisition analyses 822–31

goodwill in NCI 927
parent has no previously held equity 

interest in subsidiary 823–4
parent has previously held equity interest 

in subsidiary 824–5
acquisition dates

business combinations 775
for PPE 120
wholly owned entities 823–4

acquisition for zero/nominal cost
not-for-pro� t entities 123
PPE 122–3

acquisition methods 822
business combinations 773–84

acquisitions
intangible assets 158
multiple assets 121
PPE 120

active markets 65
intangible assets 165

actuarial gains and losses 259
Adelaide Zoo and political processes 43
adjusting entries

deferred tax assets/liabilities 379–80
intragroup transactions 876–85, 

891–2, 897

NCI transactions 939–9
subsidiaries 820–1

agency costs 39
agency problems 40–3

reducing extent of 44
agency relationships 39–42, 489
agency theory 38–9, 42

in accounting policies 44–5
agents 807
AGL Energy’s stakeholder 

engagement 679
airline industry

accounting policies for intangible 
assets 161

amortisation of intangible assets 164
consolidated statement of changes in 

equity 524–5
customer loyalty programmes 493–4
customer satisfaction 154
disclosure for non-cancellable operating 

leases 297
dividends 525
investments in associates and 

joint ventures 1026–7
joint arrangements 1066
joint operations 1064
lease accounting policy 

disclosures 288–90
lease commitment disclosures 290
leased aircrafts 278
revenue recognition issues 493–4
statement of changes in equity 

disclosures 431–2
treasury shares 426

alcohol industry
sustainability reporting 684
translating exchange rates 736–7

altruistic approaches to CSR 677
Amendments to the Australian Conceptual 

Framework 17–8
amortisation

intangible assets 163–5
leaseback issues 300–1
leasebacks 299
leases 303
measuring � nancial assets 340–1
measuring � nancial liabilities 344–5

annual leave 250
determining tax base 373
temporary differences 376

antidiluted shares 627, 629
ANZ Bank, sustainability framework 678
Apple Inc. 154
application accounts 411–12, 418
ASA 200 Overall Objectives of the 

Independent Auditor and the Conduct 
of an Audit in Accordance with 
Australian Auditing Standards 6

ASIC see Australian Securities and 
Investments Commission (ASIC)

ASIC Act 2001 11, 12
ASIC Class Order (CO10/654) 1030
asset ceilings 257
asset revaluation surplus 429

asset substitutions 42–3
asset/liability models 478, 482–3, 

484, 487
assets 21–2 see also contingent assets; 

corporate assets; � nancial assets; 
intangible assets

acquisitions 121
in business combination 776
classi� cations in telecommunications 

industry 512
de� nitions of 35
determining tax base 371–3
identi� ed 301–2
impairment loss under cost model 185–8
impairment loss under revaluation 

model 185
impairment tests 181
recognition criteria for 24, 25
recoverable amounts 184
reversing impairment loss 192–3
statement of � nancial position 511
trade-in (PPE) 120

assigned costs 96
associates 1028

disclosures 1048–50
share of losses 1046–7
types of relationships 1028

ASX see Australian Securities Exchange 
Group (ASX)

ASX Clearing Corporation 17
ASX Compliance 17
ASX Listing Rules 10, 417

amendments 415
ASX Settlement Corporation 17
ASX/S&P 300 Index 415
Atlantic Brands Ltd 61
Australia

10 most valuable brands 154
Fortune Global 500 companies 406
par value shares 408
raising capital in 422–4
use of fair value measurements 56

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group 
(ANZ) 154

Australian Accounting Standard Board 
(AASB) 12–3, 56, 85, 496, 809–10

amendments to AASB 127 843
Amendments to the Australian Conceptual 

Framework 17–18
Aus paragraphs 405
conceptual frameworks 9–10
exposure drafts 13, 18, 214, 302–4, 

748–9, 809–10
focus groups 13
intangible assets 156
Interpretation 13/IFRIC 13 Customer 

Loyalty Programmes 493
issue of controversial standard 641–2

Australian Government, Labor’s Carbon 
Pollution Reduction Scheme (CPRS)  
691

Australian Government Department of 
Families, Housing, Community 
Services and Indigenous Affairs 684

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1095

BMIndex 1095 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1095

Australian Pharmaceutical Industries (API), 
accounting policies for intangible 
assets 162

Australian Prudential Regulation Authority 
(APRA) 16

Australian Securities and Investments 
Commission Act 2001 (ASIC Act 
2001) 11, 12

Australian Securities and Investments 
Commission (ASIC) 5, 422

review of � nancial reports 14–16
Australian Securities Exchange Group 

(ASX) 10, 16–17, 406
rights issues 417
secondary capital 415–16

Australian Sustainable Asset Management 
Sustainability Index 683

B

bank borrowings 555
Bank of Queensland’s preference shares 410
bank overdrafts 555
banking industry

preference shares 410
sustainability framework 678

bargain purchases 771
gain on 784
options 283

basic earnings per share 620, 622–6
adjustment factors 626
bonus issues and share splits 626
contingently issuable ordinary shares 625
disclosures 631–3
preference shares repurchases and 

conversions 623
retrospective adjustments 631
rights issues 626
share consolidation and repurchases  

624–5
BCVR see business combination valuation 

reserve (BCVR)
BDO Australia 609
Beck v. Weinstock (2010) 410
Bega Cheese Limited’s statement of 

cash � ows 557
bene� ts/years of service methods 256
best estimates 219
BHP Billiton Limited 154, 406, 684

stakeholder groups 680–2
sustainability framework 677

Billabong Executive Share Plan 425–6
Billabong International 246
binding sale agreements 227
blood products manufacturing share 

buybacks 425
bonding costs 39
bonus issues 422, 625
bonus plan/management compensation 

hypothesis 44–5
bonus share dividends 842–3

intragroup transactions 899–900
Boral Ltd’s joint ventures 1062

borrowing costs 222
foreign currency 710–11
intragroup transactions 901–3
qualifying assets in foreign 

currency 712–13
BP oil spill 685
Brand Finance 154
brand names 154, 156, 776
building supplies industry’s valuation 

techniques and inputs 66
Bunnings 770
business combination valuation entries 821

events impacting assets or liabilities 
recognised in 837–8

NCI 940
business combination valuation entries 

consolidation worksheets at acquisition 
date 826–31

gain on bargain purchases 830–1
goodwill at acquisition date 828–9
pre-acquisition entries 826–7

business combination valuation entries 
consolidation worksheets subsequent to 
acquisition date 831–8

goodwill 836–8
inventories 835
liabilities 836
patents 835–6
PPE 831–4

business combination valuation reserve 
(BCVR) 824

bonus share dividends 842–3
changes in investment account recognised 

by parent 843–5
changes in pre-acquisition equity 838–42
NCI 933

business combinations 770
accounting for contingency 234
acquisition date (acquisition method)  

775
acquisition of intangible assets 158
acquisition-related costs (acquisition 

method) 780
cash consideration transferred (acquisition 

method) 778
compared to business acquisitions 771–2
consideration transferred 780–1
contingent consideration (acquisition 

method) 779–80
contingent liabilities 233–4
determining if transactions are 771–2
disclosures 785, 846–8
equity consideration transferred 

(acquisition method) 779
gain on bargain purchase consideration 

transferred 784
goodwill consideration transferred 

(acquisition method) 781–4
identifying 772
identifying acquirers (acquisition 

method) 773–4
liabilities consideration transferred 

(acquisition method) 779

measuring goodwill (acquisition method)  
781–2

nature of goodwill 782–4
recognising and measuring identi� able 

assets and liabilities 775–7
business model tests 340

C

call option contracts 326, 327
calls on shares 407, 413
cap and trade scheme 690
capital

concepts of 26–7
disclosures 528–9

capital markets and role of accounting in  
45–7

car manufacturing, value of intangible 
assets 157

Carbon Disclosure Project (CDP) 683
carbon emissions accounting 691
carbon tax 690
carry-forward tax losses, creating and 

recouping 368–9
carrying amounts 180

determining deferred tax 371
income tax 365
reducing goodwill allocations to CGUs  

189
Cascade Brewery Company 736
cash

consideration transferred 778
de� nitions of 554–5
disclosures 570

cash discounts costs 86
cash equivalents

de� nitions of 554–5
disclosures 570

cash � ow hedge 721
forecast transactions 724–5

cash � ows characteristics tests 340
cash trust accounts 411–12
cash-generating units (CGUs) 183

corporate assets 190–2
goodwill 187–8
identifying 186–7
impairment loss 186–92
prioritising inputs 66
recoverable amounts 184, 188–90
reversing impairment loss 193

cash-settled share-based payments 451–2, 
462–6

accounting for appreciation rights 463
transactions where counterparty has 

settlement choice 464–6
transactions where entity has settlement 

choice 466
transactions with cash alternatives 463–4

Cathay Paci� c 1066
CERES 687
chief operating decision makers (CODMs)  

642–3, 649
Chinese corporations and ascent 406–7
claim dilutions 43

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1096

BMIndex 1096 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1096

climate change, accounting for 690–1
closed corporations 405
closing rates 702, 714, 742
Coalition of Environmentally 

Friendly Responsible Economies 
(CERES) 687

Coles Group 154, 770, 774
combination goodwill 783
Commonwealth Bank of Australia 154
companies

ASX placement rules for small and 
mid-sized 416

bonus issues 422
disclosures 529
dividend reinvestment plans 420–1
dividends 427–8
equity 404
IPOs 411–12
key features of corporate structures 407–8
options 421–2
placement of shares 416–17
rights issues 419–20
rising Chinese 406–7
share buybacks 424–6
share oversubscriptions 414–15
share purchase plans 419–20
types of 405–7
types of issues of shares 411–14
types of share issues 328–9
world’s largest 406

comparability of information 20
compound � nancial instruments 331–2, 

464 see also convertible notes
Conceptual Framework for Financial 

Reporting 17–18, 215
conceptual frameworks, see Conceptual 

Framework for Financial Reporting
consideration transferred in business 

combinations 778–80
consignment inventories 93
consolidated � nancial statements

circumstances where parent may not 
prepare 809–10

disclosures 811–13
preparation principles 808
reasons for 802–3
subsidiaries 820

consolidation for inter-entity transactions  
1038–46

payment of interest 1041
sale of depreciable non-current asset 1041
sale of inventories from associate to 

investor in current period 1039
sale of inventories from investor to 

associate in current period 1039
sale of inventories in prior period 1040–1
sale of inventories (partly unsold) in 

current period 1039–40
consolidation for intragroup transactions

adjusting NCI for 936–9
adjusting realisation of pro� t 882–3, 885
adjusting realisation of pro� t or 

loss 878, 891–2, 897

adjustment process 876–8
bonus share dividends 899–900
borrowings 901–3
change in classi� cation of transferred 

assets 892–5
debentures 902–3
dividends declared and paid in current 

period 899
dividends declared in current period but 

unpaid 897–9
intragroup services 896–7
inventories sale in current period 878–83
inventories sale in prior period 883–5
non-current assets 895
PPE depreciation and realisation of 

pro� t 889–91
PPE depreciation in current period 890–1
PPE depreciation in prior period 891
PPE sale 886–9
PPE sale at end of current period 888–9
PPE sale prior period 889
transfers of inventories 885–6

consolidation for non-controlling interest 
(NCI)

acquisition of additional shares by parent 
subsequent to acquisition date 985–7

adjusting for dividends 936–7
adjusting for effects of intragroup 

transactions 936–9
changes in equity between acquisition date 

and beginning of current period 932–4
changes in equity in current period 934–5
changes in ownership interest with loss of 

control 989–91
changes in ownership interest without loss 

of control 985
disclosures 941
dividend declared 980
dividend paid in current period 979–80
dividends for INCI and DNCI 978–80
full goodwill method 925–6, 929–30
gain on bargain purchase 940
INCI and DNCI transactions and effect 

on 977–8
measuring at acquisition date (full 

goodwill method) 929–30
measuring at acquisition date (partial 

goodwill method) 930–1
measuring effects on goodwill 924–7
measuring share of equity 920
partial goodwill method 926–7, 930–1
sale of shares by parent with retention 

of control 987–9
share of equity for DNCI and INCI 974–7
statement in changes of equity 

disclosures 921–2
statement of � nancial position 

disclosures 922
statement of pro� t or loss and other 

comprehensive income disclosures 921
three step process in measuring share 

of equity 928–36
worksheets 923–4, 929–31, 935–6

consolidation worksheets see also 
pre-acquisition entries worksheets

groups containing NCI 923–4, 929–31, 
935–6

non-sequential acquisitions 981–4
wholly owned entities 821–2, 825–46

construction supplies industry’s 
joint ventures 1062

constructive obligation 215, 217
contaminated land 228
restructuring provisions 224–5

contingent assets 230
contingent consideration 779–80
contingent liabilities 776

in business combination 233–4
compared with provisions 216
decision tree for 218
disclosures 231–2

contingent rent 286–7, 291
contingent settlement provisions 329
contingent share agreements 625
contingently issuable ordinary shares 625
contingently issuable shares 629
continuity assumption 21 see also going 

concern assumptions
contracts see also forward contracts; forward 

exchange contracts
call option 326, 327
construction 486, 495
executory 214, 279, 283
hybrid 326–7
involving company’s own equity 

instruments 329–30
nexus of 38
onerous 223, 229
option 326, 333
settlement in ordinary shares or cash  

629–30
contractual arrangements 1063

terms of 1065
contributed capital 404
control 665 see also joint control

different forms of power 804–6
exposure or rights to variable returns  

806–7
of investees 804
parent–subsidiary relationships 804–7

control accounts and reconciliation process  
94

convertible notes 331–2
convertible preference shares 410, 629
convertible securities 629
convertible shares 410
core goodwill 783
corporate assets 190–2

allocating 191
Corporate Law Economic Reform Program 

(Audit Reform and Corporate 
Disclosure) Act 2004 11

corporate social responsibility (CSR)
guidelines for reporting 686–90
mandatory disclosures 688–9
reasons for adopting 676–8

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1097

BMIndex 1097 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1097

stakeholders’ interests in 679–80
sustainability indicators 686

Corporations Act 2001 4–6, 411, 427, 508, 
621, 1030

corporations and effect of ETS on 691
cost 158
cost approaches

assets and liabilities in acquisitions 776
building supplies industry 66
consistency of applying 99
depreciation in manufacturing 

industry 131
disclosures 99
fair value measurements 62, 64
impairment loss 185
inventories 86–9
PPE 124–31

cost of sales 84
cost of sales methods 520
costs of disposal 183
CPA Australia 11
credit risk 349, 350
CSL’s share buybacks 425
CSR see corporate social responsibility (CSR)
CSR Ltd 684

accounting policy disclosures 597–602
executive remuneration 41–2
joint ventures 1062
joint ventures and associates disclosures  

1049–50
CUB (Carlton and United Breweries) 736
cumulative preference dividends 623
cumulative shares 410
current assets 85, 513
current costs 26
current rate methods 740

translating functional currency into 
presentation currency 746–9

current tax 365–9
worksheets 365, 366–7

current tax liabilities 366–7
current value systems 27
customer loyalty programs in airline 

industry 493–4
customer satisfaction 154, 156

D

debentures, intragroup transactions 902–3
debt covenants 42
debt hypothesis 45
deductible temporary differences 375
deductive reasoning 37–8
deferrals and leaseback issues 300–1
deferred consideration (revenue) 481
deferred payment terms 86
deferred revenue 214
deferred tax 370–81

determining adjustment entries 378
determining closing balances 377–8

deferred tax assets 368, 826
adjusting movements in current 

period 380
determining closing balances 377–8

determining movement 378
offsetting 380–1
recognition criteria for 378–9

deferred tax liabilities 365, 826
adjusting movements in current 

period 379–80
determining movement 378
offsetting 380–1
recognition criteria for 378–9

de� ned bene� t plans 255–6
accounting for 254–62
determining amount of net de� ned bene� t 

liability 257–8
determining amounts to be recognised in 

pro� t or loss 258
determining de� cit or surplus 256–7
modifying 258–9
remeasuring net de� ned bene� t liability 

for recognition in other comprehensive 
income 259–61

de� ned contribution plans, accounting for  
253–4

denomination currency 700
depreciable amount 125, 163
depreciation

leased assets 286, 295
methods of 125–8
PPE under cost models 124–8
of revalued assets 134–5

derecognition of PPE assets on sale  
135–6

derivative instruments 322, 325–7, 334–5
derivatives 325

embedded 326–7
development costs

accounting policies for pharmaceutical 
industry 162

and intangible assets 159–61
subsequent 166

differential reporting 6, 8
diluted earnings per share 620, 627–30

calculating weighted average number of  
630

contingently issuable shares 629
contracts that may be settled in ordinary 

shares or cash 629–30
convertible securities 629
dilutive potential ordinary shares 628
disclosures 631–3
effect of share options on 629
options and warrants 628–9
retrospective adjustments 631

dilutive potential ordinary shares 628
diminishing balance methods 126–7
direct methods, cash � ows from operating 

activities 558, 566
direct non-controlling interest (DNCI)  

972–3, 974
dividends 978–80
effect on intragroup transactions 

977–8
NCI share of equity 974–7

directors’ reports 508

disclosing entities 4
� nancial reporting requirements 5

disclosures see also notes
accounting policies 596–602
accounting policy changes 603–4
airline’s leased assets 289
associates and joint ventures 1048–50
business combinations 785, 846–8
cash � ows 570–2
changes in accounting estimates 605
contingent liabilities 231–2
costing approaches 99
dividends 529
end of reporting period 609–10
EPS 621–2, 631–3
equity 430–2, 515, 921–2
errors 606–8
fair value 70–2
� nance leases by lessees 288–90
� nance leases by lessors 293
� nancial instruments 346–50
� nancial statements 526–9
foreign currency transactions 725
foreign currency translations 749–50
impairment tests 194–6
income tax 382–4
inputs 71–2
intangible assets 166–9
inventories 84, 102–3
joint arrangements 1075–6
joint ventures 1048–50
market ef� ciency 47
mining industry 129–30, 137
NCI 920–2, 941
non-adjusting events after end of 

reporting period 610
non-� nancial 529
operating leases by lessees 296
operating leases by lessors 296–7
operating segments 648–57
ownership changes 570–1, 991
PPE 136, 137
problems with segment 640
provisions 230–1
qualitative 349
quantitative 349, 528
related parties 668–70
residual value 129–30
retail 84, 102–3, 384, 607, 654–7, 1076
revenue 495–6
sale and leaseback transactions 300
share-based payment transactions 466–8
subsidiaries 848
supermarket 468, 632, 651–3, 669
voluntary 641
warranties 231

discount rates
employee bene� ts 220
lease payments 283–4

discounts for cash and trade 86
dividend imputations 525, 529
dividend payments, excessive 42
dividend reinvestment plans 420–1
dividend retention problems 41–2

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1098

BMIndex 1098 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1098

dividends
airline industry 525
classifying 556–7
disclosures 529
� nal 427
from � nancing activities 568
INCI and DNCI transactions 978–80
intragroup transactions 897–900
NCI 935, 936–7
recognition criteria for 488–9
types of 529

DNCI see direct non-controlling interest 
(DNCI)

Dow Jones Sustainability Indices 
(DJSIs) 683

Downer EDI’s executive remuneration 251

E

earnings 623
earnings management 519
earnings per share (EPS) 620

disclosures 621–2, 631–3
eco-ef� ciency 676
eco-justice 676
economic life, leases 282
ED 8 Operating Segments 641
ED 205 Extending Relief from 

Consolidation, the Equity Method and 
Proportionate Consolidation 809–10

ED 242 302–4
ED/2010/2 Conceptual Framework for 

Financial Reporting — The Reporting 
Entity 18

effective interest methods 340–1
effective interest rates 340, 341
ef� cient market hypothesis 46–7
embedded derivatives 326–7
emissions trading schemes (ETS) 690–1 

see also cap and trade scheme
employee bene� ts 216, 246 see also 

post-employment bene� ts; short-term 
employee bene� ts

discount rates 220
employee retirement plans 252
employee share options 628
end-of-reporting period disclosures 609–10
Endeavour Limited 216
end-of-period-accounting

adjustments in 94–5
inventories 92–5

energy industry
intangible assets 155
stakeholder engagement 679
write-down of net realisable value 100–1

Energy Resources of Australia, write-down 
of net realisable value 100–1

enterprise bargaining agreements 246
entities see also wholly owned entities

simple group of 802
structured 805, 812
subgroups in 803

environmental disasters 685

environmental reporting 685
EPS see earnings per share (EPS)
equity 22, 404 see also contributed capital; 

reserves
calculating NCI share of 928–36
other components of 428–9
disclosures 430–2, 515

equity instruments 322, 327, 3318, 
451, 554

consideration transferred 779
contracts involving company 329–30
distinguishing from � nancial liabilities  

328–30
fair value measurements 69
modifying terms and conditions to 461–2
treatment of various vesting 

conditions 456, 457
equity market � nancing 423
equity methods 1030–47

across multiple years 1035–7
applying basic principles 1031–3
consolidation for investor’s 

accounts 1030–1
for excess 1035
goodwill and fair value 

adjustments 1033–5
inter-entity transactions 1038–46
rationale behind 1030

equity risk 323, 328
equity-settled share-based payments 451–2

transactions for services received 453–4
transactions not readily measured by 

fair value 454–5
Ernst & Young 920
errors

disclosures 606–8
impracticalities of retrospective 

adjustments 607–8
in inventories 92, 93
material 609
recording 94

ethical investments 683
ETS 690–1
European Union Emissions Trading Scheme 

(EU ETS) 690
events after end of reporting period 609–10
exchange differences 743
exchange rates 702–3

relationship with exchange differences  
704

translating 737
exchanges (revenue) 481–2
executive remuneration 40, 41–2

corporate policies 251
CSR’s 41–2
supermarket industry 450

executory contracts 214, 279, 283
executory costs 291
exempt income 368
exit prices 57
expenses 23

calculating tax on 362
classi� cation by function 522

classi� cation by nature 523
disclosures on tax 383
recognition of 25
recognition of inventories 102
subclassi� cations of 520

experience adjustments 259
exposure drafts see under Australian 

Accounting Standards Board (AASB) 
and individual EDs

external sources of information 182, 192
extraordinary items 519
ExxonMobil 406

F

Facebook 154
fair value 183

de� nitions of 57
disclosures 70–2
equity instruments 69
equity method for adjusting 1033–5
� nancial assets 337, 341–3
� nancial assets through other 

comprehensive income 342–3
� nancial liabilities 338
� nancial liabilities through pro� t or loss  

345–6
forward contracts 716–17
hierarchy of inputs 64–6
issues relating to � nancial instruments  

69–70
leased assets 282
less costs of disposal 184
liabilities 67–9
non-� nancial assets 59–66
PPE acquisitions 120
pro� t or loss for � nancial assets 342
revenue 480–2
valuation techniques 62–6

fair value hedge
recognised monetary items 721–2
unrecognised � rm commitments 722–3

faithful representation of 
information 19–20

FASB see Financial Accounting Standards 
Board (FASB)

fast food chain
corporate assets 190–1
identifying CGUs 186–7

Fiji Resorts Limited 1026
� nal dividends 427
� nance leases 278, 280 see also operating 

leases
accounting by lessees 285–90
accounting by lessors 290–3
accounting by manufacturer/dealer 

lessors 293–4
accounting for reimbursement of lessor 

costs and contingent rent 286–7
initial recognition of 285
lease commitment disclosures 290
leasebacks 299
leased asset disclosures 289
lessees’ disclosures 288–90

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1099

BMIndex 1099 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1099

lessors’ disclosures 293
measuring initial direct costs 293
measuring leased assets 285–6
measuring liabilities 286

Financial Accounting Standards Board 
(FASB) 13

joint IASB projects 255, 496
SFAS 131 Disclosures about Segments 

of an Enterprise and Related 
Information 641

� nancial assets 323–4
categories 339
derecognition conditions 335, 336
fair value through other comprehensive 

income 342
fair value through pro� t and loss 342
initial measurements 337–8
measurement requirements 339
measuring at amortised cost 340–1
measuring gains 338
offsetting 334–5
reclassifying 343
recognising regular way purchase 

or sales 333
recognition of 333
subsequent measurements 339–43

� nancial capital 26
� nancial instruments 69–70

classifying at amortised costs 340
compound 331–2, 464
contingent settlement provisions 329
disclosures 346–50
effects of classi� cations for 332
elements of 322–3
nature and extent of risks disclosures  

349–50
risk disclosures 349
signi� cance to � nancial position and 

performance disclosures 346–8
statements of pro� t or loss and 

other comprehensive income 
disclosures 348

transactions that don’t relate to 322–3
transactions that relate to 322

� nancial instruments reserves 429
� nancial liabilities 322, 324–5, 331

derecognition conditions 335
distinguishing from equity 

instruments 328–30
fair value 345–6
fair value through pro� t or loss 345–6
held for trading 345
measurement requirements 343–4
measuring 338
measuring at amortised cost 344–5
offsetting 334–5
recognition of 333

Financial Reporting Council (FRC) 6, 
11–12

� nancial reporting regulation standard 
setters 11–17

Financial Reporting Review Panel (FRRP)  
410

� nancial reports 508
ASIC review of 14–16
cost constraints of 20
frequency of 510
objectives of 18
requirements for 5

� nancial risk 323
� nancial statements

accounting policies disclosures 527–8
accrual basis of accounting 509
capital disclosures 528–9
comparative information 510–11
components of 508
consistency of presentations 511
dif� culty for users 362
disclosures 526–9
elements of 21–3
fair presentation and compliance 

requirements 509
frequency of reporting 510
going concern requirement 509
materiality and aggregation 510
measuring elements in 25–6
notes 526–30
offsetting 510
preparing information for 560–1
presenting different types of leases 303
recognition of elements in 24–5
separate 813
sources of estimation disclosure 528
translating into presentation currency  

741
Financial Systems Inquiry 422
� nancing activities 555, 556

cash � ows 559, 568–9
� nished goods 65, 84
� nite useful lives 163
� rm commitments 720
� rst-in, � rst-out (FIFO) formula 96, 97
� xed overheads 87
FOB (free on board) shipping point 86
FOB destination 86
food manufacturing

determining highest and best use of 
non-� nancial assets 61

statement of cash � ows 557
forecast transactions 720

cash � ow hedge 724–5
foreign currency � nancial statements  

736–50 see also functional currencies; 
presentation currencies

disclosures 749–50
using current rate method 746–9
using temporal method 742–5

foreign currency monetary items 701
accounting stages for 705–11
consulting revenue and foreign currency 

bank account 710
exporting goods on credit terms 708–9
fair value hedge 721–2
foreign currency borrowings 710–11
importing goods on credit terms  

709–10

measuring at end of reporting period  
706–7

measuring at settlement date 707–8
transaction dates 705–6

foreign currency non-monetary items  
712–15

inventories impairment and write-downs  
714–15

qualifying assets 712–13
revalued assets 713–14

foreign currency transactions
accounting for exchange gains and 

losses 703–4
disclosures 725
forward contract to buy and sell 718–19
with no hedging 717–19
translating 700–1
translating payable 702
translating receivable 703
types of 701

foreign currency translation reserves 429
foreign exchange differences 703–4

inventories impairment and write-downs  
714–15

non-monetary items 712–15
qualifying assets 712–13
realised gain in single reporting 

period 703
realised gain in two reporting periods 704
relationship with exchange rates 704
revalued assets 713–14

foreign exchange risk 715
Fortescue Metals Groups Limited (FMG)

functional currency 736
nominal cost of PPE 122
PPE disclosures 137
presentation currency 738, 748
residual value disclosures 129–30

Fortune 406
Fortune Global 500 companies 406
forward contracts 330, 333

buying foreign currency 718
fair value 716–17
selling foreign currency 718–19
spot and forward elements in 

fair value 717
forward exchange contracts 715–19

with hedging 719–25
forward rates 715

compared with spot rates 716–17
fair value change in forward 

contracts 717
forward sales, company shares 330
Foster’s Group 684, 736
Framework for the Preparation 

and Presentation of Financial 
Statements 9–10, 17–18 see also 
Conceptual Framework for Financial 
Reporting

free on board (FOB) clauses 706
freight company’s impairment test 

disclosures 195–6
fringe bene� ts 246–7

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1100

BMIndex 1100 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1100

full goodwill methods
for NCI 924–6
NCI at acquisition date 929–30
reasons for not using 927

fully franked dividends 529
‘function of expense’ methods 520
functional currencies 700–1, 714, 736, 

737, 738–40
activity economic indicators 740
primary and � nancing economic 

indicators 739
translating into presentation currency 740, 

746–9
translating local currency into 740

future operating leases 223

G

G4 Guidelines 687
GAAP for income tax items 363–4
gain on bargain purchases 784

consolidation worksheets at acquisition 
date 830–1

measuring 822
NCI 940

gains 23, 479
measuring � nancial assets 338
reclassi� cation adjustments 520

general price level accounting systems 27
general reserve for NCI 933, 934–5
generally accepted accounting principles 

(GAAP) for income tax items 363–4
Genetic Technologies 406
Global Reporting Initiative (GRI) 684, 686

guidelines for disclosures 687–8
going concern assumption 21

in � nancial statements 509
going concern goodwill 783
goods in transit 93
goodwill 156, 771 see also bargain purchases

business combination valuation entries  
836–8

CGUs 187–8
consideration transferred 781–4
consolidation worksheets at acquisition 

date 828–9
equity method 1033–5
full goodwill method 924–6
internally generated 161
measuring 822
measuring effect of NCI on 924–7
nature of 783
reducing allocation to CGUs 189
write-downs 189

Google 154
government-related entities, exemptions 

from related party disclosures 670–1
gross investments 290–1
groups 897

INCI and DNCI within 972, 977, 980
structure of 820

guaranteed residual value 283
Guidelines for Multinational 

Enterprises 687

H

hedge accounting
effectiveness of 720
formal designation and 

documentation 720–1
forward exchange contracts 719–25
relationships that qualify for 719–21
types of relationships 721–5

hedged items 720
hedging instruments 720
highest and best use 60

food manufacturing and land 
development 61

hire purchases 279
historical costs 26
horizon problems 40
human resources 154

I

IAS 1 Implementation Guidance (IAS 1 IG)  
529–30

IAS 1 Presentation of Financial 
Statements 85, 120, 383, 426, 479, 
494, 496, 508–21, 921–2

disclosures 430–2, 525–9, 596
IAS 2 Inventories 26, 56, 84–8, 96, 

98–100, 181, 405, 705, 714
disclosures 102–3, 596
supermarket 664

IAS 7 Statement of Cash Flows 554–60, 
570–2, 708

IAS 8 Accounting Policies, Changes in 
Accounting Estimates and Errors 10, 
20, 99, 124, 430, 508, 596, 651

IAS 10 Events after the Reporting Period  
508, 529, 609–10

IAS 11 Construction Contracts 486, 
494–5

IAS 12 Income Taxes 219, 363, 368, 
375–84, 823, 877

disclosures 382–4
IAS 14 Segment Reporting 641, 648 

see also AASB 8/IFRS 8 Operating 
Segments

IAS 16 Property, Plant and Equipment 56, 
84, 118–36, 429, 494, 516, 517, 527–8, 
596, 705, 771

disclosures 136
IAS 17 Leases 56, 279–303, 528
IAS 18 Revenue 23, 24, 56, 214, 478–92, 

705
Appendix 487
disclosures 494–6
exclusions from 478
relationships with other standards and 

interpretations 494–5
IAS 19 Employee Bene� ts 220, 246–65
IAS 21 The Effects of Changes in Foreign 

Exchange Rates 429, 529, 700–4, 
706–8, 712–14, 725, 941

IAS 23 Borrowing Costs 122, 712
IAS 24 Related Party Disclosures 664–71

IAS 27 Consolidated and Separate 
Financial Statements 56, 664, 668, 
843, 897, 1030

amendments to 843
disclosures 813

IAS 28 Investments in Associates and Joint 
Ventures 665, 667, 668, 1028–31, 
1033, 1038, 1046–8

IAS 32 Financial Instruments: Presentation  
69, 322–5, 327–32, 334–5, 410, 411, 
424, 451, 510, 717, 779

IAS 33 Earnings per Share 523, 620–33
IAS 34 Interim Financial Reporting 508
IAS 36 Impairment of Assets 56, 164, 

180–95, 223, 714–15, 843, 1047
IAS 37 Provisions, Contingent Liabilities 

and Contingent Assets, compared with 
IFRS 3 233–4

IAS 38 Intangible Assets 56, 155–67, 494, 
517, 556, 776

disclosures 166–7
IAS 39 Financial Instruments: Recognition 

and Measurement 322, 451, 494, 521
IAS 40 Investment Property 279
IAS 41 Agriculture 56, 279
IAS 123 Borrowing Costs 122
IASB see International Accounting 

Standards Board (IASB)
identi� ed assets 301–2
IFRIC 3 Emission Rights 691
IFRIC 13 Customer Loyalty Programmes  

493, 494
IFRIC 15 Agreements for the Construction 

of Real Estate 495
IFRICs 17
IFRS 2 Share-based Payment 421, 450–5, 

459–64, 466–8
amendments to 458
Appendix A 450, 453
Appendix B 454, 455

IFRS 3 Business Combination 56, 120, 
156, 161, 224, 226, 377, 451, 770–85, 
820, 822–4, 830, 845, 924, 927, 975

Appendix A 779, 846
Appendix B 785
compared with IAS 37 233–4

IFRS 5 Non-current Assets Held for Sale 
and Discontinued Operations 70, 84, 
135, 214, 832

IFRS 6 Exploration for and Evaluation of 
Mineral Resources 56

IFRS 7 Financial Instruments: Disclosures  
346–50

IFRS 8 Operating Segments 187, 640–57
endorsement of 641–2

IFRS 9 Financial Instruments 56, 156, 
322, 325–7, 335–46, 429, 700, 717–24, 
771, 810, 824, 843, 1026, 1030

Appendix A 333, 342, 345, 715–16
IFRS 10 Consolidated Financial 

Statements 664, 804–11, 820, 826, 
876–8, 985, 990, 1026

Appendix A 802, 804, 806, 810, 1064

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1101

BMIndex 1101 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1101

IFRS 11 Joint Arrangements 1029, 
1062–4, 1068, 1071

Appendix A 1063, 1064
IFRS 12 Disclosure of Interests in Other 

Entities 597, 847–8, 1048, 1075
Appendix A 805, 812
disclosures 811–13, 991

IFRS 13 Fair Value Measurement 56–72, 
603

IFRS 15 Revenue from Contracts with 
Customers 496–8

Appendix A 497
IFRS Advisory Council 17
IFRS Foundation and International 

Accounting Standards Board (IASB): 
Who we are and what we do 17

IFRS Foundation Trustees 17
IFRS Interpretations Committee 17
immediate recognition methods 704
impairment losses 180

CGUs 188–90
under cost model 185
goodwill and CGUs 187–8
individual assets 185–8
prior to revaluation increase 186
under revaluation model 190–1
reversing 192–4
reversing CGUs 193

impairment tests
assets subject to annual 181–2
components in 183–5
disclosures 194–6
exclusions from 181
fair value less costs of disposal 184
indicators of impairment 183
when to undertake 181–3

INCI see indirect non-controlling interest 
(INCI)

in-combination valuation premise 60
income 23, 301

de� nitions of 478
difference from revenue 480
recognition criteria for 24, 482–3

income approaches
assets and liabilities in acquisitions 776
fair value measurements 62, 64, 67

income statements, EPS disclosures 622
income tax

accounting 362–3
calculating current tax 365–9
changes in tax rates 381
classifying 557
creating and recouping tax losses  

368–9
current and future consequences of 

transactions 364–5
current tax worksheets 366–7
deferred tax worksheets 370–80
disclosures 382–4
offsetting 380–1
retail industry disclosures 382–4
treatments under GAAP and 

ITAA 363–4

Income Tax Assessment Act 1997 (ITAA)  
363–4

increasing rate preference shares 623
inde� nite useful lives 163–4, 180
indirect methods 558

cash � ows from operating 
activities 559, 567

indirect non-controlling interest (INCI)  
972–3

dividends 978–80
effect on intragroup transactions 977–8
NCI share of equity 974–7

inductive reasoning 36–7
information see also accounting information; 

segment information
comparative 510–11
disclosure of non-� nancial 529
enhanced qualitative characteristics of 20
external and internal sources of 182, 192
qualitative characteristics of 19–20

initial direct costs (IDC) 283–4
calculating and recognising pro� ts 294
operating leases 295

initial public offerings (IPOs) 411
inputs

bid and ask prices 70
disclosures 71–2
levels of hierarchy within 65–6
valuation techniques 64–6, 776

Institute of Chartered Accountants 11
Institute of Public Accountants 11
intangible assets 155

airline’s accounting policies 161
airline’s amortisation of intangible 

assets 164
amortisation of 163–5
assessing useful lives of 167
characteristics of 155–67
disclosure requirements 166–9
identi� able nature of 156
lack of physical substance 156–7
measuring acquisition as part of business 

combination 158
measuring internally generated 159–61
measuring separate acquisitions 158
measuring subsequent to 

recognition 165–6
mining disclosures 167–8
non-monetary nature of 156
recognition and measurement 

principles 161
recognition of 157
useful lives 163–4

integrated reporting 684–5
inter-entity transactions see consolidation for 

inter-entity transactions
interest, classifying 556–7
interest rate implicit in leases 283
interest receivable, determining tax base  372
intergenerational equity 676
interim dividends 427
internal sources of information 182, 192
internally generated goodwill 161

internally generated intangible assets 159–61
International Accounting Standards Board 

(IASB) 6, 56, 748, 811
amendments to IAS 27 843
exposure drafts 18, 214, 641
IFRIC 3 Emission Rights 691
IFRS Foundation and International 

Accounting Standards Board (IASB): 
Who we are and what we do 17

Implementation Guidance 529–30
joint FASB projects 255, 496
‘Post-implementation Review: IFRS 8 

Operating Segments,’ 642
International Accounting Standards 

Committee (IASC) 17 see also 
International Accounting Standards 
Board (IASB)

International Financial reporting 17
International Financial Reporting Standards 

(IFRS) 6, 686
compliance of � nancial statements with  

526–7
International Integrated Reporting 

Committee (IIRC) 684–5
International Organization for 

Standardization (ISO) 687
International Organization of Securities 

Commissions 17
intragenerational equity 676
intragroup transactions see consolidation for 

intragroup transactions
intrinsic value methods 459–60
inventories

adjusting intragroup sales in current period  
878–83

adjusting intragroup sales in prior period  
883–5

adjusting realisation of pro� t 882–3, 885
assigning costs in 95–9
business combination valuation entries  

835
classi� cations 512
consistency of costing approaches 99
cost estimation techniques 88–9
cost measurement 86–9
costs of conversion 86–7
costs of purchase 86
determining cost of 87–8
determining tax base 372
disclosure requirements 102–3
end-of-period-accounting 92–5
impairment and write-downs in foreign 

currency 714–15
intragroup transfers 885–6
net realisable value 99–101
periodic method 89
perpetual method 89–91
physical counts 92
prioritising inputs 66
recognition criteria for 85
recognition of expenses 102
service providers’ costs 88
write-down of net realisable value 100–1

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1102

BMIndex 1102 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1102

investees 1029
control of 804

investing activities 555, 556
cash � ows 559, 567–8
statement of cash � ows 571

investors and voting rights 805–6
ISO 14001 Environmental Management 690
ISO 26000 Social Responsibility 690
ITAA 363–4

J

Jetstar 154, 278
Jetstar Paci� c 1026
joint arrangements 1029, 1062

accounting by unincorporated joint 
operation 1068–9

assessing parties’ rights and obligations 
from 1065

contractual arrangements 1063
facts and circumstances affecting 

classi� cation 1066
joint control 1063–4
structure of 1064–5
structuring through separate vehicle 1067

joint control 665–6, 1029, 1063–4
joint operations 1064, 1068–9
joint operators 1064

accounting 1070–5
cash contributions to 1070–1
contribution of assets to 1071–4
contribution of non-current assets 1073–4
management fees paid to 1074–5

joint venturers 1064
joint ventures 667, 1029

disclosures 1048–50
share of losses 1046–7

judgement see professional judgement

K

key management personnel 666–7, 669
Kyoto Protocol 690

L

land 128
business combination valuation entries  

831–2
constructive obligation for contaminated  

228
provisions for contaminated 227
revaluation increase 132

large proprietary companies 4
� nancial reporting requirements 5

lease incentives 297–8
lease payments 283
lease receipts 295
lease terms 282
leasebacks see sale and leaseback transactions
leases 279 see also non-cancellable leases

cancellability of 281–2
classifying 280–5
classifying a lease agreement 284–5
classifying guidelines 281
discount rates 283–4

economic life of 282
minimum payments 283
present value of lease payments 282
proposed new models of accounting for  

301–4
substantial transfers 284

lessees 279
accounting for � nance leases 286–7
accounting for Type A and B leases 303
disclosures 288–90
� nance lease accounting 285–90
lease incentives 298
operating lease disclosures 296
operating leases 294
proposed new models of accounting for  

302–4
lessors 279

accounting for � nance leases 290–3
disclosures 293
lease incentives 298
operating lease disclosures 296–7
operating leases 295

level 1 to 3 inputs 65–6
liabilities 22, 215 see also contingent 

liabilities
in business combination 776
business combination valuation entries 836
classi� cations in telecommunications 

industry 513
consideration transferred 779
determining tax base 373–5
determining tax base for revenue received 

in advance 374–5
distinguishing from provisions 215–16
fair value measurements 67–9
present value approaches 68
recognition of 24
statement of � nancial position 512
valuation and non-performance risk 69

limited by guarantee companies 405
Lion 684
liquidity risk 349
listed companies 405
loan payable and determining tax base 374
loan receivable and determining tax base  

372–3
lobby groups and effects 43–4
local currencies 737
long service leave 262–4
long-term employee bene� ts 262–4
long-term loan assets, initial measurements  

337
long-term loan payables, initial measurements  

338
losses 23

reclassi� cation adjustments 520
LTQ Engineering Pty Ltd 1026

M

management approaches
operating segments under divisional 

structure 642–3
operating segments under matrix 

structure 644

management compensation 44–5
manager–lender agency relationships 42–3
manufacturing industry

accounting for � nance leases 293–4
depreciation using cost model 131
determining cost of inventories 87–8
disclosure of accounting estimates 605
valuation techniques 64

market approaches
assets and liabilities in acquisitions 

776
building supplies industry 66
fair value measurements 62, 67

market capitalisation 154
market ef� ciency forms 46–7
market participants 57–8
market risk 349, 350
matching process for expenses 25
materiality

accounting policies 608–9
in � nancial statements 510
of information 19

McDonalds’ McCafés
corporate assets 190–1
identifying CGUs 186–7

measurement process
� nancial statements 26
reliability of 119

mechanistic hypothesis 45–6, 47
Minbos Resources’ rights issues 418
minimum lease payments 283
mining industry

assessing useful lives of intangible 
assets 167

CSR 677
fair value disclosures 71
functional currency 736
global economic downturn impact 

on pro� ts 180
intangible assets 155
intangible assets disclosures 167–8
placement of shares 416–17
PPE disclosures 137
presentation currency 748–9
residual value disclosures 129–30
rights issues 418
share purchase plans 419–20
stakeholder groups 680–2
transport and transaction costs 58

monetary assets 156
monetary items 701, 742 see also foreign 

currency monetary items
monitoring costs 39
most advantageous markets 62
moving weighted average formula 98
multiple elements arrangements 483

allocating revenue in 489–91
Myer Holdings Ltd 155

N

National Australia Bank Ltd (NAB) 154
nature of expense methods 520
NCI see non-controlling interest (NCI)
negative pledges 515

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1103

BMIndex 1103 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1103

net capitalisation approaches 255–6, 260
net investment in foreign operation 

hedge 721
net investment in leases 290
net realisable value 56, 85, 99–101, 181

estimating 100
reversal of prior write-down 101
write-downs 100–1

New Zealand ETS 691
New Zealand Unit (NZU) 691
Newcrest Mining Ltd 180
nexus of contracts 38
no-liability companies 405
non-accumulating paid absences 249
non-adjusting events after end of reporting 

period 610
non-cancellable leases 281–2

airline’s disclosures 297
non-controlling interest (NCI) 806, 920, 

972 see also consolidation for non-
controlling interest (NCI)

non-convertible shares 410
non-cumulative preference dividends 623
non-cumulative shares 410
non-current assets 118

acquisitions for 120
non-� nancial assets

fair valuation premise 60–1
fair valuation techniques 62–6
fair value measurements 59
most advantageous markets 62

non-monetary assets 156
consideration transferred 778–9

non-monetary items see foreign currency 
non-monetary items

non-participating shares 410
non-performance risk 68–9
non-puttable � nancial instruments 323
non-puttable ordinary shares 327
non-redeemable preference shares  

328, 410
non-renounceable rights issues 417
non-reporting entities, reporting 

requirements 7–8
non-sequential acquisitions 973, 980–4

consolidation worksheets 981–4
non-vested ordinary shares 628
non-vesting conditions and treatment 

458
no-par value shares 408
normative theories 36, 38
notes

accounting policies 596–602
� nancial statements 526–30
statement of � nancial position 516–17
statement of pro� t or loss and other 

comprehensive income 519–21
not-for-pro� t entities

accounting for inventories 85
acquisition for zero/nominal cost 123
measuring intangible assets 158
types of 405

Novogen 406

O

obligating events 217
observable inputs 64
off-balance sheet approaches 255–6
off-balance sheets 278
offshore oil� elds provisions 228
one-line consolidation see equity methods
onerous contracts 223, 229
open corporations 405
operating activities 555, 556

cash � ows (direct method) 558–9, 566
cash � ows (indirect method) 559, 567
cash paid to suppliers and employees  

562–4
cash receipts from customers 561–2
income tax paid 565–6
interest paid 564
interest received 562

operating cycles 513
operating leases 278, 280

accounting 294–7
airline’s disclosures 297
disclosures 296–7
leasebacks 300
lessees 294
lessors 295

operating segments 640
75% thresholds 645
aggregation criteria 645
comparative information disclosures  

650–1
entity-wide disclosures 650
general information disclosures 648
identifying management approaches 642–4
identifying reportable segments 644–8
measurement disclosures 649
non-reportable 645
pro� t or loss disclosures 648–9
quantitative thresholds 645
reconciliation disclosures 650
retail industry’s information note 

disclosures 654–7
supermarket industry’s note disclosures  

651–3
option contracts 326, 333 see also call 

option contracts
option-pricing models 454–5
options 421–2, 628
Optus 154
Orbis Gold’s placement of shares 416–17
orderly transactions 57
ordinary activities 479
ordinary shares 327, 328–9, 408–9, 622

contingently issuable 625
obligation for forward sales of 330

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Guidelines for 
Multinational Enterprises 687

Our Common Future 676
owner–manager agency relationships 39–42

problems inherent in 40–2
ownership disclosures 570–1, 991
ownership changes see parent

P

Paladin Energy Ltd’s intangible assets 155
par value shares 408
parent 972

acquisition of additional shares 
subsequent to acquisition date 985–7

changes in ownership disclosures 570–1, 
991

changes in ownership interest with loss 
of control 989–91

changes in ownership interest without loss 
of control 985

sale of shares with retention of control  
987–9

parent–subsidiary relationships 802, 972–3 
see also wholly owned entities

circumstances where parent may 
not prepare consolidated � nancial 
statements 809–10

control in 804–7
partial goodwill methods

for NCI 926–7
NCI at acquisition date 930–1

partially franked dividends 529
partially owned subsidiaries 920, 972
participating shares 410
partnerships and equity 404
patents 835–6
payroll 247–8
pension plans 252
percentage of completion methods 486–7, 

495
performance obligations 496–8
periodic methods

compared with perpetual methods 90–1
cut-off procedures 93
end-of-period-accounting (inventories) 92
inventories 89
physical counts 92

periodic weighted average methods 96
perpetual methods

compared with periodic methods 90–1
cut-off procedures 93
end-of-period-accounting 

(inventories) 92–3
inventories 89–91
physical counts 92
reconciliation process 94

pharmaceuticals industry’s research 
and development accounting 
policies 162

physical assets 118
physical capital 26
placement of shares 416–17
political contracts 38
political cost hypothesis 45
political costs 43
political relationships 43–4
positive accounting theory 38–45
positive theories 36, 37
post-employment bene� ts 252–3, 667 

see also de� ned bene� t plans; de� ned 
contribution plans

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1104

BMIndex 1104 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1104

potential ordinary shares 622
diluted 628

power
in ability to direct 806
effect on returns 807
from existing rights 804–5
from relevant activities 804
from voting rights 805–6, 1028

PPE see property, plant and equipment 
(PPE)

pre-acquisition dividends 843–4
pre-acquisition entries 821
pre-acquisition entries worksheets 838–45

bonus share dividends in current period  
842–3

calls on partly-paid shares of subsidiaries  
845

changes in investment account recognised 
by parent 843–5

changes in pre-acquisition equity 838–42
dividends in the current period 844
transfers between reserve 

accounts 840–2
transfers from BCVR 838–40
transfers from general reserve in 

current period 842
transfers to general reserve in current 

period 841
pre-acquisition equity accounts 838–40
preference dividends 623
preference shares 327, 409–10, 554

common features of 410
repurchases and conversions of 623
types of 328–9

prepayments
determining tax base 371
temporary differences 376

present obligation 215, 217, 226
provisions for 227–9
restructuring provisions 224–5

present value 26
present value approaches

de� ned bene� t plans 256–7
fair value measurements 62
to lease payments 282
liabilities 68
measuring provisions 220–1

presentation currencies 737–40
arguments against using 749
decisions whether to use 748–9
translating � nancial statements into 741
translating functional currency into 746–9

price/book (R/B) ratios 154
primary instruments 322
Prince of Wales’ Accounting for 

Sustainability Project (A4S) 684
principal markets 62
principal–agent relationships 489

telecommunications industry 492
principals 807
prior period errors 606
probability concepts 217–18
Productivity Commission 669

professional judgement
in accounting 34
accounting policy notes 596–7
in best estimates 219–20
materiality 608
statement of � nancial position 516

pro� t
difference between accounting and 

taxable 363–4
NCI share of 934
taxable 363–4

pro� t to equity ratio 748
pro� tability ratios 517
pro� t-sharing and bonus plans 251–2
projected unit credit methods 256–7, 

262–3
property, plant and equipment (PPE) see 

also land
acquisition for zero/nominal cost 122–3
consolidation worksheets subsequent to 

acquisition date 831–4
cost exclusions from 122
cost models 124–31
costs of dismantling, removing or 

restoring 123
depreciation methods 124–8
depreciation of revalued assets 134–5
derecognition of asset on sale 135–6
determining tax base 371
directly attributable cost components  

121–3
disclosures 136–7
intragroup change in classi� cation of 

transferred assets 892–5
intragroup depreciation and realisation 

of pro� t 889–91
intragroup depreciation and realisation of 

pro� t current period 890–1
intragroup depreciation in prior period 891
intragroup realisation of pro� t or loss  

891–2
intragroup sale at end of current period  

888–9
intragroup sale at prior period 889
intragroup sales 886–9
intragroup transactions involving non-

current assets 895
mining disclosures 137
prioritising inputs 66
purchase price components 119–21
recognition criteria for 118–19
residual value 129–30
revaluation increases and decreases 132–3
revaluation model 132–5
reversals of revaluations 133–4
signi� cant parts approach 119, 130–1
temporary differences 376
useful life 128

proprietary companies 4, 405 see also 
closed corporations

� nancial reporting requirements 5
prospectus 411
protective rights 806

provisions
accounting for 222
binding sale agreements 227
calculating risk-adjusted rates 220
compared with contingent liabilities 216
contaminated land 227
contaminated land and constructive 

obligation 228
costs that don’t qualify as restructuring  

227
costs that qualify as restructuring 226–7
decision tree for 218
de� nitions of 215
disclosures 230–1
distinguishing from other liabilities  

215–16
measuring changes and use of 221–2
measuring expected disposal of assets 221
measuring future events 221
measuring present value 220–1
measuring reimbursements 221
measuring risk and uncertainties 220
offshore oil� eld 228
onerous contracts 223, 229
recognition criteria for 217–18
recording restructuring 225–6
refunds 228
repairs and maintenance 229
restructuring 224–9
smoke � lters 228
warranties 227

public accountability 8–9
public companies 4, 405 see also open 

corporations
� nancial reporting requirements 5

purchase prices for PPE 119–21
purchased call options 327
PuriCole plc 154
puttable � nancial instruments 323, 327

Q

Qantas Airways Ltd 154
accounting policies for intangible 

assets 161
amortisation of intangible assets 164
consolidated statement of changes in 

equity 524–5
dividends imputation 525
intangible assets 155
investments in associates and joint 

ventures 1026–7
joint arrangements 1066
lease accounting policy disclosures 288–90
lease commitment disclosures 290
leased aircrafts 278
non-cancellable operating leases disclosures  

297
presentation currency 738
pro-forma note disclosures for statement 

of changes in equity 431
statement of changes in equity 432
treasury shares 426

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1105

BMIndex 1105 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1105

qualifying assets in foreign 
currency 712–13

qualitative disclosures 349
quantitative disclosures 349, 528
quantitative thresholds

operating segments 647–8
reportable segments 645

Queensland Breweries Pty Ltd 736

R

raw materials 84
real estate development, highest and 

best use 61
realisable value 26
reclassi� cation adjustments 520–1
recognition of elements in 24–5
recoverable amounts, CGUs 184, 188–90
redeemable preference shares 329, 410
redundancy packages 266
refund provisions 228
registered schemes 4

� nancial reporting requirements 5
regular way purchase or sale 333
related parties 664

disclosures 668–70
entities exempted from disclosures 670–1
identifying associates of entities 667
identifying close family members  

665, 666
identifying joint ventures 667
identifying key management personnel  

666–7
identifying levels of control and 

signi� cant in� uence 665–6
identifying post-employment bene� ts 667
related party transactions and relationships 

disclosures 668–70
relationships that are not 667–8
supermarket’s disclosures 664, 669
supermarket’s transactions disclosures  

670
relevant information 19
reload features (share options) 459–60
remuneration see also executive 

remuneration; management 
compensation

management personnel disclosures 669
share-based 41, 450

renounceable rights issues 417
rental contracts 279
repairs and maintenance, provisions 229
reporting entities 6–7, 18
reporting periods

foreign currency monetary items at end  
706–7

realised exchange gains in 703–4
reporting systems, tiered 8–9
repurchases of equity instruments 461–2
research, accounting policies for 

pharmaceutical industry 162
research costs 157, 160–1

classifying 556
determining tax base 372

and intangible assets 159
subsequent 166
temporary differences 376

reserves 404, 426–9
transfers 429

residual loss 39
residual valuation methods for convertible 

notes 331–2
residual value 125, 129–30, 163
restructures 214
retail industry

accounting error disclosures 607
acquisitions 770
dividend reinvestment plans 420
functional currencies of overseas 

subsidiaries 736
income tax accounting policies 

disclosures 382
income tax expense disclosures 383
inventories disclosures 84, 102–3
joint arrangement disclosures 1076
prioritising inputs 66
reserves 428
retained earnings 428
revenue recognition 493
segment information note disclosures  

654–7
share capital 408–9
shareholders’ equity 404
temporary differences disclosures 384

retail methods 88, 89
retained earnings 427

NCI 932–3
retained earnings accounts 426
retrospective adjustments for EPS 631
retrospective applications

accounting policies 603–4
impracticalities of 607–8

retrospective restatements 606
impracticalities of 607–8

revaluation models
depreciation of revalued assets 134–5
disclosures 136
impairment loss 185
impairment loss prior to increase 186
increases and decreases 132–3
intangible assets 165–6
PPE 132–5
reversals involving increase and 

decrease 133–4
revalued assets

determining tax base 372
in foreign currency 713–14

revalued land and determining tax base 373
revenue 23 see also gains

deferred 214
de� nitions of 479
difference from income 480
disclosures 495–6
fair value measurements 480–2
gross in� ows 479
measuring deferred considerations 481
measuring exchanges or swaps 481–2

measuring trade discounts or value 
rebates 480

multiple elements arrangements 
recognition issues 489–91

new accounting developments for 496–8
principal–agent recognition issues 489
recognition criteria for identifying 

transactions 483
recognition criteria for income generally  

482–3
recognition criteria for interest, royalties 

and dividends 488–9
recognition criteria for rendering of 

services 486–8
recognition criteria for sale of goods  

484–5
recognition issues for airlines 493–4
recognition issues for retailers 493
recognition issues for telecommunications  

491–3
rights issues 417–19

difference from public issue of shares 418
mining industry 418

rights issues of shares 626
Rinker Group Ltd 748–9
Rio Tinto Limited 154, 684

assessing useful lives of intangible 
assets 167

functional currency 736
intangible assets disclosures 167–8
presentation currency 738

risk see also equity risk; � nancial risk
� nancial instruments disclosures 349
measuring provisions 220
nature and extent from � nancial 

instrument disclosures 349–50
risk aversion 41
risk management approaches to sustainable 

development 676
risk-adjusted rates, calculating for provisions  

220
Royal Flying Doctor Service of Australia, 

equity 405
royalties recognition criteria 488–9

S

SABMiller plc 736
SAC 1 De� nition of the Reporting 

Entity 7, 18
salary, accrual 248
salary packaging 247
sale and leaseback transactions 298–301

alternative approaches of gains and 
losses 300

deferral and amortisation issues within  
300–1

disclosures 300
sale of goods, recognition criteria for 484–5
secondary capital 415
Securities and Exchange Commission 

(SEC) 56
segment information 640
Segue Resources Ltd’s share purchase 

plans 419–20

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1106

BMIndex 1106 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1106

semi-strong form of market ef� ciency 46, 47
separate vehicle 1064–5, 1067

legal form of 1065
sequential acquisitions 973–80
service providers 85

determining cost of inventories 88
intragroup transactions 896–7

settlement currencies 700
settlement date accounting 333–4
settlement dates, measuring foreign currency 

monetary items 707–8
settlement value 26
share buybacks 424–6
share capital 404, 407

actions and impact on calculating EPS 625
basic issue 411
forms of 408–10
issue of 411–15
oversubscriptions 414–15
partly paid issue 413–14
placement of shares 416–17
public issue 411–12
share buybacks 424–6
subsequent movements 415–24

share options 459–60
share purchase plans 419–20
share splits of shares 625
share-based payment transactions 450

cash-settled transactions 462–6
disclosures 466–8
equity-settled transactions 453–5
form and features 451–2
modifying terms and conditions to granted 

equity instruments 461–2
recognition criteria for 452–3
reload features 459–60
vesting conditions 455–8

share-based remuneration 41, 450
shareholders

limited liability 407–8
returns to 409
rights issues 417–19
rights of 407, 410
share of equity 404
voting rights 805–6

shares see also share capital
antidiluted 627, 629
bonus issues and share splits 625
calculating weighted average number of  

624, 625
calls on 407, 413
company issue of 328–9, 411–14
contingently issuable 625, 629
convertible 410
convertible preference 629
cumulative 410
diluted 628
non-convertible 410
non-cumulative 410
non-puttable ordinary 327
non-redeemable preference 328, 410
non-vested ordinary 628
ordinary 327, 328–9, 408–9, 622

par value 408
participating 410
preference 327, 328–9, 410, 623
redeemable preference 329, 410
rights issues 417–19, 626
settlement of 629–30
treasury 425–6, 624

short-term employee bene� ts 246–52
accrual of wages and salary 248
annual leave 250
payroll 247–8
pro� t-sharing and bonus plans 251–2
short-term paid absences 249

short-term paid absences 249–51
sick leave 250–1
signi� cant in� uence 666, 1028
signi� cant parts approach

depreciation of PPE 130–1
PPE 119

Singapore Telecommunications 154
small proprietary companies 4

� nancial reporting requirements 5
smoke � lter provisions 228
social and environmental management 

systems 690
social contracts 685
sole proprietors, equity 404
speci� c costs 96
speci� c internally generated intangible 

assets 157
spot exchange rates 702, 742

compared with forward rates 716–17
fair value change in forward contracts  

717
stakeholder engagement 678–9
stakeholders 678–83

extent of power of 682–3
interest in AGL 679–80
mining industry 680–2

stand-alone valuation premise 60–1
standard cost methods 88
statement of cash � ows 554

from � nancing activities 568–9
from investing activities 567–8
from operating activities 561–6
cash receipt and payment classi� cations  

556
change in ownership disclosures 571
classifying activities in 555–7
disclosures 570–2
formatting 557–60
investing activities section 571
net basis reporting 559–60
non-cash transactions 571–2
voluntary disclosures 572

statement of changes in equity 524–6
airline’s dividends 525
consolidated 524–5
NCI disclosures 921–2
required information in 525–6

statement of � nancial position 511–17
assets classi� cations 511
banking industry 514

� nancial instruments disclosures 346–8
liabilities classi� cations 512
limitations of 517
NCI disclosures 922
required information in 515
required information in notes 516–17
translating functional currency to 

presentation currency using current rate 
method 746–7

translating local currency to 
functional currency with temporal 
method 742–3

statement of pro� t or loss and other 
comprehensive income 517–23

additional line items and labels 519
expenses classi� ed according to 

function 522
expenses classi� ed according to 

nature 523
� nancial instruments disclosures 348
items of comprehensive income 517
limitations of 519
NCI disclosures 921
other comprehensive income 

information 518–19
pro� t or loss information 518
required information in 518–19
required information in notes 519–21
translating functional currency to 

presentation currency using current rate 
method 747

translating local currency to functional 
currency with temporal method 743

stock exchanges 406
straight-line methods 125–6
strategic approaches to sustainability 677
strong form of market ef� ciency 46
structured entities 805, 812
subscriptions

determining tax base 374–5
temporary differences 376

subsidiaries
adjusting entries 820–1
consolidated � nancial statements 820
disclosures 848

subsidiary ledgers 90
reconciliation process 94

substantial transfers 284
substantive rights 806
substitution rights 302
superannuation plans

accounting for de� ned bene� t plans  
254–62

accounting for de� ned contribution plans  
253–4

relationships between employers, 
employees and 252

supermarket industry
acquisitions 770–1
allocating goodwill to segments 187–8
assumptions in determining recoverable 

amounts 188
basic earnings per share 622

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1107

BMIndex 1107 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index 1107

diluted earnings per share 627
EPS and remuneration approaches 620–1
EPS information 622
goodwill 783, 784
management personnel disclosures 669
operating segments 645
option-pricing models 455
reconciliation of earnings and 

weighted average number of shares 
disclosures 632

related party disclosures 664
segment disclosures note 651–3
share-based payment transactions 

disclosures 468
sustainability

banking industry’s 678
benchmark indices 683
mining industry’s framework 677

sustainability reporting 676, 683–6 see 
also environmental reporting; integrated 
reporting

guidelines for 686–90
mandatory disclosures 688–9
reasons for adopting 676–8
stakeholder’s in� uence on 678–83

Sustainability Reporting Guidelines (the 
Guidelines) 687

Sustainable Asset Management 683
sustainable development 676
swaps (revenue) 481–2
Sydney Futures Exchange 16 see also 

Australian Securities Exchange Group 
(ASX)

T

tangible assets 118
tax bases 370

for non-taxable assets 372–3
for taxable assets 371–2

tax losses 368–9, 379
tax rate changes 381
tax transaction costs 86
taxable income 363–4
taxable pro� t 363–4
taxable temporary differences 375
tax-effect accounting 363
telecommunications industry

accounting policies disclosures 528
basis of preparation of � nancial 

statements 528
current and non-current assets 512
current and non-current liabilities 513
revenue recognition issues 491–3
statement of � nancial position for 

equity 515
trade and payables subclassi� cation in 

notes 516
Telstra Corporation 154

accounting policies disclosures 528
basis of preparation of � nancial 

statements 528
current and non-current assets 512
current and non-current liabilities 513

deferred expenditures 492
revenue recognition issues 492–3
statement of � nancial position for 

equity 515
trade and payables subclassi� cation in 

notes 516
temporal methods 740

translating local currency into functional 
currency 742–5

temporary differences 375–7
disclosures 384
excluded 376–7

termination bene� ts 265–6
terms of sale costs 86
The Body Shop 684
tiered reporting systems 8–9
timeliness of information 20
Toll Holdings’ impairment test disclosures  

195–6
Tower Limited 216
trade date accounting 333–4
trade discounts 667
trade discounts costs 86
trademarks 65, 156
traditional rights issues 417
transaction costs 58, 337
transaction dates

foreign currency monetary items 705–6
recording transactions at 706

transaction taxes 86
transactions, current and future 

consequences 364–5
transport costs 58
treasury shares 425–6, 624
triple bottom line (TBL) reporting 683–4 

see also sustainability reporting

U

UIG Interpretation 115 Operating 
Leases — Incentives 298

UN Global Compact 686
UNCTAD 686
underinvestments 43
understandability of information 20
underwriters 411
UNEP 687
UNFCCC 690
unfranked dividends 529
unidenti� ed assets 783
United Nations

Our Common Future 676
Principles for Responsible Investment  

686
United Nations Conference on Trade and 

Development (UNCTAD) 686
United Nations Environment Program 

(UNEP) 687
United Nations Framework Convention on 

Climate Change (UNFCCC) 690
United States

carbon emissions accounting issues 691
types of approaches to standards 641
use of fair value measurements 56

units-of-production methods 127
unlimited companies 405
unlisted companies 405
unobservable inputs 64
unrecognised � rm commitments 720

fair value hedge 722–3
useful life 125, 128

assessing 167
assessment factors for 128
intangible assets 163–4

V

valuation techniques
assets and liabilities in acquisitions 776
inputs to 64
liabilities and non-performance risk 69

value in use 56, 183
calculating 184–5

variable overheads 87
veri� ability of information 20
vertically integrated businesses 645
vest 453
vesting conditions 453–4, 455–8

difference from non-vesting conditions  
458

grant of equity instruments where exercise 
price varies 457

grant where number of equity instruments 
expected to vest varies 456

grant with market conditions 458
grant with performance condition linked 

to earnings 456–7
repurchases 461–2

Virgin Australia’s revenue recognition 
issues 494

Vodafone 154
voting rights 805–6, 1028

W

wages, accrual 248
Wal-Mart 406
warranties

disclosures 231
provisions for 227

warrants 327, 628
weak form of market ef� ciency 46
weighted average cost formula 96–7
Wesfarmers Ltd 154

accounting error disclosures 607
acquisitions 770, 774
dividend reinvestment plans 420
foreign currency translation policies 749
functional currencies of overseas 

subsidiaries 736
income tax accounting policies 

disclosures 382
income tax expense disclosures 383
interest in joint arrangement 

disclosures 1076
inventories disclosures 84, 102–3
joint operations disclosures 1076
presentation currency 738

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om



1108

BMIndex 1108 23 February 2015 6:46 AM

Index1108

Wesfarmers Ltd (continued)
reserves 428
retained earnings 428
segment information note 

disclosures 654–7
share capital 408–9
shareholders’ equity 404
temporary differences disclosures 

384
Westpac Bank Corp 154, 684

consolidated statements of � nancial 
position 514

wholesale industry’s end-of-period-
accounting adjustments 94–5

wholly owned entities
acquisition analyses 822–5
consolidation processes 820–1
consolidation worksheets 821–2
consolidation worksheets at acquisition 

date 825–31
consolidation worksheets subsequent to 

acquisition date 831–45

consolidation worksheets when 
subsidiary revalues assets at acquisition 
date 845–6

group structure of 820
Woodside Ltd’s fair value disclosures 71
Woolworths Limited 154, 802

acquisitions 770–1
allocating goodwill to segments 187–8
assumptions in determining recoverable 

amounts 188
basic earnings per share 622
diluted earnings per share 627
EPS and remuneration approaches  

620–1
EPS information 622
executive remuneration policies 450
goodwill 783, 784
identifying key management personnel  

666
key management personnel remuneration 

disclosures 669
option-pricing models 455

reconciliation of earnings and 
weighted average number of shares 
disclosures 632

related party disclosures 664
revenue recognition 493
segment disclosures note 651–3
share-based payment transactions 

disclosures 468
transactions and key personnel 

management disclosures 670
work in progress 84
workplace agreements 246
worksheets see also consolidation 

worksheets; pre-acquisition entries 
worksheets

current tax 365, 366–7
deferred tax 370–80

write-downs
goodwill as result of impairment loss 189
impairment loss 190
net realisable value 100–1
reversal of prior 101

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om


